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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Parameter

Assay

Sulfate(S042-)

Lead(Pb)

Iron(Fe)

Arsenic(As)

Copper(Cu)
Appearance(5638508)
ICP:Confirms Sn Component
X-Ray Diffraction

%ém Y”

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2024-08-29 16:39:54

2028-08-28 16:39:54
Tin(ll) chloride dihydrate
10025-69-1

298%

H2422117

$638508

1

290634

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

0-0.1 (%)

0-0.04 (%)

0-0.01 (%)

0-0.005 (%)

0-0.005 (%)
Colorless crystal
Confirmed

Conforms to Structure

Result

98.00%

0.10%

0.04 %

0.01%

0.00500 %

0.01%

colorless crystals
Confirmed

Conforms to Structure
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